

Vendor No.	Vendor Name	Checking Account No.	Check Number	Check Date	
NRR4415	PACIFIC MEDIA GROUP KNUI-AM	POLITICALS	741846	12/08/2022	
Contract Number	Invoice Number	Broadcast Month	Invoice Amount	Commission	Amount Paid
BE CHANGE NOW Message : TAX	E117530	7/01/2022	25.46	.00	25.46
BE CHANGE NOW Message : TAX	E117720	7/01/2022	56.33	.00	56.33
BE CHANGE NOW Message : TAX	E117677	7/01/2022	3.82	.00	3.82
BE CHANGE NOW Message : TAX	E117815	8/01/2022	21.64	.00	21.64
BE CHANGE NOW Message : TAX	E117519	7/01/2022	18.00	.00	18.00
BE CHANGE NOW Message : TAX	E117854	8/01/2022	33.59	.00	33.59
BE CHANGE NOW Message : TAX	E117835	8/01/2022	29.67	.00	29.67
			.00	.00	188.51

**Media Financial Services**  
POLITICAL ACCOUNT  
1655 PALM BEACH LAKES BLVD., STE 903  
WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401  
(561) 227-0661

Check No. 741846  
**741846**

Valid only for 120 days from date of issue

**PNCBANK**  
PNC Bank, N.A. 001  
Florida  
63-8419/2670

Date  
12/08/2022

One Hundred Eighty-Eight and 51/100 Dollars

To the Order of

PACIFIC MEDIA GROUP KNUI-AM  
311 ANO STREET  
KAHULUI HI 96732

Pay Exactly  
\$ \*\*\*\*\*188.51

*[Signature]*

CHECKS OVER \$50,000.00 REQUIRE SECOND SIGNATURE

⑈ 741846 ⑆ ⑆ 267084199 ⑆ 1215770015 ⑆

X

FOR DEPOSIT ONLY - NOT TO BE RECORDED OR INDEXED

DO NOT WRITE STAMP OR SIGN BELOW THIS LINE  
RESERVED FOR FINANCIAL INSTITUTION USE

DATE	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	BALANCE
01/01	OPENING BALANCE	100.00	100.00
01/05	DEPOSIT	50.00	150.00
01/10	WITHDRAWAL	25.00	125.00
01/15	DEPOSIT	75.00	200.00
01/20	WITHDRAWAL	30.00	170.00
01/25	DEPOSIT	40.00	210.00
01/30	WITHDRAWAL	15.00	195.00
02/01	DEPOSIT	60.00	255.00
02/05	WITHDRAWAL	20.00	235.00
02/10	DEPOSIT	80.00	315.00
02/15	WITHDRAWAL	35.00	280.00
02/20	DEPOSIT	55.00	335.00
02/25	WITHDRAWAL	10.00	325.00
02/28	DEPOSIT	70.00	395.00
03/01	WITHDRAWAL	45.00	350.00
03/05	DEPOSIT	90.00	440.00
03/10	WITHDRAWAL	25.00	415.00
03/15	DEPOSIT	65.00	480.00
03/20	WITHDRAWAL	30.00	450.00
03/25	DEPOSIT	85.00	535.00
03/30	WITHDRAWAL	15.00	520.00
04/01	DEPOSIT	70.00	590.00
04/05	WITHDRAWAL	40.00	550.00
04/10	DEPOSIT	95.00	645.00
04/15	WITHDRAWAL	20.00	625.00
04/20	DEPOSIT	50.00	675.00
04/25	WITHDRAWAL	35.00	640.00
04/30	DEPOSIT	80.00	720.00
05/01	WITHDRAWAL	45.00	675.00
05/05	DEPOSIT	100.00	775.00
05/10	WITHDRAWAL	25.00	750.00
05/15	DEPOSIT	60.00	810.00
05/20	WITHDRAWAL	30.00	780.00
05/25	DEPOSIT	90.00	870.00
05/30	WITHDRAWAL	15.00	855.00
06/01	DEPOSIT	75.00	930.00
06/05	WITHDRAWAL	40.00	890.00
06/10	DEPOSIT	110.00	1000.00
06/15	WITHDRAWAL	20.00	980.00
06/20	DEPOSIT	50.00	1030.00
06/25	WITHDRAWAL	35.00	995.00
06/30	DEPOSIT	85.00	1080.00
07/01	WITHDRAWAL	45.00	1035.00
07/05	DEPOSIT	120.00	1155.00
07/10	WITHDRAWAL	25.00	1130.00
07/15	DEPOSIT	65.00	1195.00
07/20	WITHDRAWAL	30.00	1165.00
07/25	DEPOSIT	95.00	1260.00
07/30	WITHDRAWAL	15.00	1245.00
08/01	DEPOSIT	80.00	1325.00
08/05	WITHDRAWAL	40.00	1285.00
08/10	DEPOSIT	130.00	1415.00
08/15	WITHDRAWAL	20.00	1395.00
08/20	DEPOSIT	55.00	1450.00
08/25	WITHDRAWAL	35.00	1415.00
08/30	DEPOSIT	90.00	1505.00
09/01	WITHDRAWAL	45.00	1460.00
09/05	DEPOSIT	140.00	1600.00
09/10	WITHDRAWAL	25.00	1575.00
09/15	DEPOSIT	65.00	1640.00
09/20	WITHDRAWAL	30.00	1610.00
09/25	DEPOSIT	100.00	1710.00
09/30	WITHDRAWAL	15.00	1695.00
10/01	DEPOSIT	85.00	1780.00
10/05	WITHDRAWAL	40.00	1740.00
10/10	DEPOSIT	150.00	1890.00
10/15	WITHDRAWAL	20.00	1870.00
10/20	DEPOSIT	60.00	1930.00
10/25	WITHDRAWAL	35.00	1895.00
10/30	DEPOSIT	105.00	2000.00
11/01	WITHDRAWAL	45.00	1955.00
11/05	DEPOSIT	160.00	2115.00
11/10	WITHDRAWAL	25.00	2090.00
11/15	DEPOSIT	70.00	2160.00
11/20	WITHDRAWAL	30.00	2130.00
11/25	DEPOSIT	110.00	2240.00
11/30	WITHDRAWAL	15.00	2225.00
12/01	DEPOSIT	90.00	2315.00
12/05	WITHDRAWAL	40.00	2275.00
12/10	DEPOSIT	170.00	2445.00
12/15	WITHDRAWAL	20.00	2425.00
12/20	DEPOSIT	75.00	2500.00
12/25	WITHDRAWAL	35.00	2465.00
12/30	DEPOSIT	115.00	2580.00
12/31	WITHDRAWAL	15.00	2565.00